List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

March 21 & 22, 2007
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.

	Brian Shaw
	A. Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	(773) 975-2639
	(773) 975-6356

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	(412) 638-2139
	(724) 832-5859

	Zane Reed
	Clayburn Inc.
	zwreed@hotmail.com
	(724) 624-0559
	(724) 846-1047

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn Inc.
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	(412) 600-5238
	(724) 625-3860

	Bill Zaben
	EEC
	bzaben@elwd.com
	(330) 568-8668
	(330) 568-0069

	Pani Panigrary
	EEC
	mai4pcp@aol.com
	(304) 733-5568
	(304) 733-1092

	Walt Wan
	EEC
	wwan@elwd.com
	(330) 534-8668
	(330) 534-5318

	Brendan Connolly
	EQS
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6199
	(724) 658-6784

	Chris McVay
	EQS
	cmcvay@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6782
	(724) 658-6802

	Ken Eakin
	EQS
	keakin@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6527
	(724) 658-6802

	Ben Russo
	EQS
	brusso@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6783
	(724) 658-6784

	Darrin Schwartz
	EQS
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6786
	(724) 658-1953

	Christine Boyle
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	christine.boyle@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6395
	

	Mark Rodney
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	mark.rodney@latrobesteel.com
	(724) 532-6517
	(724) 532-6371

	Jason Gahan
	LeTourneau Technologies Inc.
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	(903) 237-7502
	(903) 237-7027

	Bob Mascara
	LWB Refractories
	bob.mascara@lwbref.com
	(800) 233-1818
	

	Bill Houck
	LWB Refractories
	william.houck@lwbref.com
	(800) 233-1818
	

	Shelly Dutler
	Magma
	sdutler@magmasoft.com
	(847) 252-1657
	(847) 969-1003

	James Greene
	Mittal Steel USA, Steelton
	james.greene@mittalsteel.com
	(717) 986-2130
	(717) 986-2134

	David Yandrick
	Mittal Steel USA, Steelton
	david.yandrick@mittal.com
	(717) 986-2838
	(717) 986-2700

	Horatio Lima
	RAMM Metals
	hl@rammglobal.com
	(330) 534-1694
	(330) 534-1917

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals
	mp@rammglobal.com
	(239) 430-7474
	(239) 430-7475

	Thomas Daum
	Siemens
	daum.thomas@siemens.com
	(724) 514-8036
	(724) 514-8214

	Simon Lamarre 
	Sorel Forge
	salmarre@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4025
	(450) 746-4119

	Serge LaFreniere
	Sorel Forge
	slafreniere@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4050
	

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals Corp.
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5558
	(304) 526-5743

	Ed Lewis
	Standard Steel
	elewis@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4669
	(717) 242-4650

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4973
	(717) 242-4650

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4696
	(717) 242-4650

	Steve Dedmon
	Standard Steel
	sdedmon@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4972
	(717) 242-4680

	Jim Pilch
	Standard Steel
	jpilch@standardsteel.com
	(717) 242-4691
	(717) 242-4680

	Valentin Zamfir
	Steel Industries Inc.
	vzamfir@steelindustriesinc.com
	(313) 535-8505
	(313) 534-2165

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	(440) 288-3668
	(440) 245-2721

	Max Bleiler
	Stollberg Inc.
	mbleiler@stollberg.com
	(610) 987-3626
	(610) 987-3626

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250
	(412) 431-1177

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge 
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250 
	(412) 431-1177

	Jeff Weyant
	Thermatex Inc.
	jw.wahl@comcast.net
	(410) 688-5408
	(410) 420-0055

	Paul Woods
	Vesuvius
	paul.woods@us.vesuvius.com
	(800) 245-3334
	

	Kenny Lantz
	WHEMCO
	klantz@whemco.com
	(724) 643-7022
	(724) 643-7029


